Nanning Guling(Goldland) W.P.E.Co.
Addr: 35-2-605 TianChiShan, 9 mid XianHu ave, Qingxiu dist, Nanning Guangxi,China
Email: info@watermeter.hk info2@watermeter.hk Web: www.watermeter.hk
Nanning Guling(Goldland) W.P.E.Co.
Addr: 35-2-605 TianChiShan, 9 mid XianHu ave, Qingxiu dist, Nanning Guangxi,China
Email: info@watermeter.hk info2@watermeter.hk Web: www.watermeter.hk

Class
qs
Max. Flow
qp
Nominal
Flow
qt
Transitional
Flow
qmin
Min. Flow
Min.
Reading
Max. Reading
m3/h L/h m3
LXSC-13D 13 B 3 1.5 120 30 0.0001 99999
LXSC-20D 20 B 5 2.5 200 50 0.0001 99999
LXSC-25D 25 B 7 3.5 280 70 0.0001 99999
LXSC-32D 32 B 12 6 480 120 0.0001 99999
LXSC-40D 40 B 20 10 800 200 0.0001 99999
Nanning Guling(Goldland) W.P.E.Co.
Addr: 35-2-605 TianChiShan, 9 mid XianHu ave, Qingxiu dist, Nanning Guangxi,China
Email: info@watermeter.hk info2@watermeter.hk Web: www.watermeter.hk